



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 9730 of 2025

**KANCHAN RAHUL @ KANCHAN KAUR RAJPUT *versus* STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH**

WPS/9804/2025,WPS/10191/2025,WPS/10126/2025

Order Sheet

13/05/2026	Owing to paucity of time and on account of ensuing summer vacation 2026, list the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Arpan	