



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 9730 of 2025

KANCHAN RAHUL @ KANCHAN KAUR RAJPUT versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/9804/2025, WPS/10191/2025 and WPS/10126/2025

<u>19.05.2026</u>	Mr. Manish Nigam, learned counsel for petitioners. Mr. Vinay Pandey, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Adarsh Patel, on behalf of Mr. Gagan Tiwari, learned counsel for respondent/s. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list these cases in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE